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Show Specials

(6-12749) Rotary Radar antenna
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Part # Name Sequence Price

6000197042 BRACKET / ROTATING RADAR MLD 6934 1 $2.50 [ 1 | Add |
6000395030 CLIP / TINNERMAN (POSTWAR PART # 395-30) 2 $1.00 [E1 1 | Add |
6102702038 COIL RETAINER MLD NYL 3 $0.60 Unavailable
6102749065 BASE / BROWN / CONTROL TOWER 4 $4.00 [ A"Lai"nf:'%;ri‘;”vco":l‘(’srth


https://www.lionelsupport.com/ReplacementParts/cart/checkout_info.cfm
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Part #
6102749020

6102749055
6102749019

6102749043

6102749035

6000197011

6000197005
6000197006
6000197007
6000197012
6003520016
6000197023
6000192031
6000197024
6000197043
6002029015
6000045058

6000197016

Name
LADDER / CONTROL TOWER

CONTRL TWR PLTFRM MLD2952
CONTRL TWR STAIR MLD 6934

CONTRL TWR STRC 1 SLT STP
CONTRL TWR STRC 2 SLT MLD

COVER (POSTWAR PART # 197-11)

DIPOLE / RADAR TOWER / GRAY
DIPOLE RADAR TOWER / MLD 6934 / BLACK

DRIVE SHAFT / RADAR TOWER

DRIVING SLUG CONTRL TOWER

DRIVING WASHER / 3 DRIVE FINGERS USE 6002494050
GROMMET

MTR ASSY CONTROL TWR 2318

RADIO ANTENNA MLD BLK6934

ROTATING RADAR SCREEN MLD

INSULATOR SLEEVE / SMOKE ELEMENT

SOLDER LUG

STUD / CONTROL TOWER (POSTWAR PART # 197-16)

1-220f 22

0 NO U

Sequence Price

$1.00

$2.25
$1.20

$4.00
$4.00

$1.00
$1.50

G
$1.50 (&
G

$2.00

Available from North
Lima Trainworks

Unavailable
Unavailable

Available from North
Lima Trainworks

Available from North
Lima Trainworks

Available from North
Lima Trainworks

Unavailable
Unavailable

1 Add
Unavailable
Unavailable

1 Add
Unavailable
Unavailable
Unavailable
Unavailable
Unavailable

Available from North
Lima Trainworks
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